HATTON ARMS

English Pub & Dining

Whatever your tipple,
at the Hatton Arms the beer is real,
the gin is proper, your ‘cold one’ is ready.
Our extensive wine list has something for
everyone, there to compliment a nice meal,
a special occasion or just a glass in
the sunshine!



175ml

Pleno Viura Blanco 7.2
Elderflower and citrus notes, crispy and fresh Spain

Pinto Grigio Amori 7.5
Hints of pears, limes and green apples Italy

Flowerhead Sauvignon Blanc 8.1
Bursting with zesty citrus flavours Chile

Wide River Viognier 8.45
Tropical fruits and honey on the palate South Africa

False Bay Chenin Blanc 8.45
Creamy lemon character with herbaceous notes South Africa

Hamilton Heights Chardonnay 855

Mango, pineapple and peach with a crispy acidity Australia

Picpoul de Penet 9.1
Crisp, fresh and lively, lemony touch on the finish France

Seven Degrees Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 9.1
Tropical fruits, gooseberries and nettle leaf with a creamy texture

New Zealand

Albarino Bernon Bodega Aquitania

Bags of orchard fruits, good minerality and zesty Spain

Chants de Closeau Vermentino

Subtle grapefruit and green apple aromas combined to floral notes France
Nostru Carricnate Terre Siciliane

Pretty aromatics of peach, apricot, stewed apple, citrus and blossom Sicily

Gavi di Gavi Manfredi

Ripe peachy fruit flavours with appealing and e]egant balance lraly

A 125ml glass is available on all wines by the glass upon request

2soml  Bottle

9-4
965
10.2
10.45
10.45
10.7
1.2

I11.2

26.5
27.5
=)
30
28
30
32

34

38
38
38

38

Try one of the new wines from our new Connoisseurs Selection. Iconic wines from various regions

around the globe

Bottle
Sancerre Domaine Daulny 45
Grassy, asparagus characters, full round flavour, crisp, dry and fresh, a classic
example of well-made Sancerre
Loire, France
Montagny ler Cru Yann Flandres 45

Fresh, attractive, with 1em0ny Chardonnzly characters and a nutty roundness with

a clean finish

Burgundy, France

Chablise Jean de Chaudenay 50
Crisp, firm Chablis with good fruit and plenty of minerals, nice steely backbone,

juicy and elegant

Chablis, France

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 45
Concentrated and mouthwatering, with juicy stone fruit and subtle tropical

characters underpinned by a fine minerality and meyer lemon acidicy

Marlborough, New Zealand

Vasse Felix Premier Chardonnay 45
Lifted aromas of grapefruits, crisp pears, grilled nuts and toast, a crisp wine with

star fruit and lemon infused palate and a creamy mouth-finish

Margaret River, Western Australia

Finish your meal with one of our great desserts and compliment it with a fantastic dessert wine, selected
to enhance the flavours and an ideal end to your meal. If only a couple then the Ice Riesling is in a zocl
bottle, just enough for two!

12sml  175ml Bottle

Muscat de Beaumes de Venise 595  7-95 22
Muscat petit grain, “The vine of the bees’, as it was called by the Romans

France

Principe de Viana Late Harvest Chardonnay 26

Lush notes of vanilla, toasted almonds and dried fig, rich and fantastically long
finish Spain



175ml

Los Coches Pinot Noir 7.2
Smooth, ripe and silky, rich plums and strawberry flavours Chile

Sangiovese Amanti del Vinto 7.5
Soft fruit with hints of black cherries and plums Italy

Baron D’Arignac Cab Sauvignon 8.1
Smooth with good intensity of blackberries, redcurrants and damsons France
The Accomplice Shiraz 8.45
Redcurrants and cherry flavours, with a lictle sweetness Australia

Vinecrafter Merlot 8.45

Mulberry and fruit cake with nuances of eucalyptus and
cedery oak South Africa

Rioja Vega Semi Crianza 8.55
Notes of liquorice, blackcurrant and a hint of oak Spain
Uvas del Sol Malbec 9.1

Rich and juicy with silky tannins and lovely soft finish Argentina

Carlomagno Primitivo Appassimento 9.1
Cherries, raspberries and redcurrants, with spicy notes Italy

Nero D’Avola Rupe Secco

Frequently compared with New World Shiraz wines due to its sweet tannins and
plum or peppery flavours Sicily

Smiling Donkey Douro Red

Red fruit aromas with hints of spice. Medium bodies, with ripe soft tannins and a
persistent finish Portugal

XV Pure Cabernet Sauvignon

Lifted nose of vanilla, blackberry and redcurrant, displays notes of spice and rich
black fruits on the palate Australia

Waddesdon Rothschild Reserve Pinot Noir

The aromas evoke red fruits notes (wild strawberry) followed by menthol, grilled
meats and smoke sensations France

Cotes de Rhone Villages Massif d’'Uchaux

An enticing mineral, berry perfume leads to a delicious, generous, charming
palete full of chunky black, herby fruic France (Rhone Valley)

2soml  Bottle

9-4
965
10.2
10.45

10.45

10.7
11.2

I11.2

26.5

275

28
29

29

30
31
32

36

36

38

38

40

Our Red Connoisseurs selection has some of the most well known wines from around the world, a must

for the discerning wine buff!
Bottle

Fleurie Presidente Marguerite 45
Light in body with bright cherry aromas and a fresh palete

Beaujolais, France

Barolo Manfredi 50
Appealingly fruit, vigorous, well balanced with satisfyingly robust and long

lasting flavours. A worthy representative of the so called ‘King’ of Piedmont wines

Piedmont, NW Italy

Har’el Syrah Clos de Gat 50
This delicious Syrah is made with 15% Cabernet Sauvignon to create an intense,

discreetly oaked red with classic warm, peppery red fruit flavours and aromas

Judean Hills, Isracl

Chateau Beaumont Haut Medoc 2020 45
Balanced, with cool blue fruit and good weight, dark cherries and mulberries, and

also a touch of balsamic and coffee

Bordeaux, France

Chateauneuf du Pape Domaine Galets 55
A lighter style of Chateauneuf with ripe fruit and herby, spicy, brambly notes and

a soft round palete, with plummy fruit flavours

Southern Rhone, France

Chateauneuf du Pape Domaine Galets 55
An clegant nose of wild scrawberries, dark berries and black fruit notes with

hints of liquorice, it is an aromatic and gourmet wine with smooth tannins on the

finish

Burgundy, France

Vintages are correct at time ofprint please ‘191\ your server for currant vintage



175ml  250ml Bottle

Pinot Grigio Amanti Rosé 72 9.4 265
Summer fruits, an off dry style with a zesty finish Iraly
Angels Flight White Zinfandel 81 102 28

Crisp and full of raspberry flavours, light and delicate USA
Soleil des Alpes Provence Rosé

Soft, dry style with lots of ripe summer berries and honeyed

9.1 11.2 32

saffron fruit France

A 125ml glass is available on all wines by the glass upon request

For those who would like a little more sophisticated style!

Borttle
Sancerre Ros¢ Domaine Daulny 45
Delicate notes of summer fruits with a hint of citrus, leading to a crisp, dry rosé
that can be enjoyed anytime!
Loire, France
. . 4
Whispering Angel Provence Rosé 55

Perfumed bouquet, which follows with elegant summer fruits, refined and elegant
with feint cherry nuances and beautifully integrated balancing acidity.
Provence, France

12sml  20cl Bottle  Bottle

Prosecco Amori 6.25 8.95 30
Vibrant apple and pear notes, delicace floral and fruicy Iraly

Prosecco ITA Rosé 32
A gently strawberry scented rosé¢ with bags of fruit flavours and aromas,

soft and casy drinking with good balance on the finish Iraly

Prosecco Rosé Lunetta 8.95

Lunetta (lictle moon) Prosecco Rosé, a beautifully fresh and dry sparkling

ros¢ with a persistent white foam and a beautiful cherry pink colour Italy

Baron de Beaupre Brut

Clean elegant fruit with a creamy texture and a soft appealing finish

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial

Crisp and clean, this classic Champagne show citrus aromas and hints of biscuity
flavours

Bollinger Special Cuvée

Richly flavoured, full bodied and mature, with perfect balance and a persistent

fine bead

Baron de Beaupre Rosé

Fine pink colour and mousse, quite intense aroma, soft fruit flavours with a fresh,
dry finish

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé

Intensely fruity flavours consisting of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild
cherries

Why not select a ‘big boy’ for that special occasion?

Chateau Argadens Bordeauz Rouge 2018

Rich and ripe blackberry aromas with notes of oak. Generous on the palete with
dense tannins and a long and spicy finish Bordeaux, France

Cateau Cissac Haut Medoc 2020

This is a lovely vintage in Bordeaux which gave good ripeness to the grapes, great
minerality, savoury, dark cassis fruit and an alluring rich finish Bordeaux, France
Chablis Vieilles Vignes Domaine Roy 2017

Traditional Chablis made from old vines, fresh, floral aromas with notes of green
apples, silky mouthfeel and fresh acidity Burgundy, France

Whispering Angc] Provence Rosé 2022

Perfumed bouquet, which follows with elegant summer fruits, refined and elegant
with feint cherry nuances and beautifully integrated balancing acidity.

Provence, France

Bottle

45

75

80

55

929

Magnum

60

8o

8o

100



Espresso Martini 10.5
Absolute vanilla, Kahlua, espresso, simple
syrup

The velvety elixir to make your eveningt

Pornstar Martini 10.5
Vanilla vodka, passoa, passion fruit puree,
SUgAT SyTrup, prosecco

The staple drink to a good night out

Bloody Mary 10
Smirnoff vodka, tomato juice, Hatton
spice mix

The ultimate hangover cure

Mojito 10
Havana rum, lime, brown sugar, mint,
soda, bitters

Bringing a slice of the tropics to you

Old Fashioned 11
Buffalo Trace bourbon, Angostura bitcrs,
brown sugar

The whiskey cockeail done right

El Diablo 9.75
Tequila, Créme de Cassis, ginger beer, lime
juice

Salsa the ight away Mexican style

Cherry Bakewell 10.5
Brandy, Amaretto, Chambord, lemon juice,
cranberry juice

Give your night that va-va-voom

Autumn Berry Spritz 10.5
Hatton's strawberry gin, Chambord, Créme de
Mure, lemon juice, cranberry juice

A dangerous and tempting concoction

Tenessee Hard Coffee 10.5
Buffalo Trace bourbon, Baileys, pumpkin spice
SyTup, espresso

Ever had Autumn in a glass? Try this...

Apple Cider Sptitz 9.75
Fireball, Contreau, orange bitters,
cider, lemonade

Perfect for sipping by an open ﬁrc
Sidecar 9.75

Brandy, Cointreau, lemon juice

An exciting classic for simpler times

Sloe Gin Negroni 10
Sloe Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

A British twist on an Italian classic

Blackberry & Mint Gin Ricky 10
Dry gin, blackberries, mint, lemon juice,
simple syrup, soda

Refreshing yet sweet with a nice kick

Dark & Stormy 9.75

Kraken, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer
Turbulent & Broody, a nice winter tiple

Bombay

Gordons
Gordons Fruit
Whitley Neil
Brockmans
Tanqueray Sevilla

Slingsby

Sailor Jerry
Malibu
Havana Club 7

Smirnoff
Grey Goose
Belvedere

]ack Daniels
Jamesons
Famous Grouse

Glenfiddich

Amaretto Disaronno

Southern Comfort
Archers
Grand Marnier

The Warwickshire Guest Gin

Please ask your server for today’s selection
Hendricks

Bloom

Tanqueray No.10

Monkey 47

Kraken Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced

Martell
Courvoisier VS
Hennessy

Makers Mark
Talisker
Monkeys Shoulder

Chambord
Cointreau
Baileys



Birra Moretti ABV 4.6%
Amstel ABV 4.1%

Madri ABV 4.6%

Cruzcampo ABV 4.4%
Camden Hells ABV 4.6%

Ice Breaker Pale Ale ABV 4.5%
Guinness ABV 4.2%

Neck Oil Session ABV 4.3%
Aspalls Cider ABV 4.5%
Heineken ABV 0%

Hooky ABV 3.5%

Harrys Heifer ABV 4.2%

Butty Bach ABV4.5%

Guest Ale

Other seasonal brews rotated at the bar

Church Farm IPA ABV 5%

Local beer

Corona ABV 4.5%

Peroni Gluten Free ABV 5.1%
Peroni ABV 5%

Old Mout 500 ml ABV 4%

Kiwi lime, berries & cherries, mango & passion fruit, pineapple & raspberry

Magners ABV 4%

Heineken ABV 0%
Peroni ABV 0%
Guinness 0.0 ABV 0%
Old Mout ABV 0%

Berries & Cherries

Coco Cola, Diet Coke,
Lemonade 2.9
From the tap

Bottled Coco Cola, Diet Coke,
Coke Zero

Daymer Fruit Juices
Orange, apple, pincapple, cranberry,
tomato

Jzo
Orange & passion fruic, applc & mango,
raspberry & apple

Apple & Mango Cooler

Apple juice, mango puree, soda

Captain Shoreleave
Captain Morgan 0%, lime juice,
raspberry purée, sugar syrup, pineapple

juice, lemonade

Winter Garden
Seedlip 0% gin, elderflower syrup,
lemon juice,

cranberry juice

39

3-95

39

65

Fentimans
Ginger beer, dandelion & burdock

Bottle Green

Elderflower pressé, appletiser
Fever Tree Tonic
Regular, slim line, Mediterranean,

elderflower

Cawston Press Kids

Apple & Elderflower Spritz
Apple juice, elderflower
cordial, lime juice, soda

Shirley Ternple

(;mgcr ale, grenadine, lime juice

45

45

2.95

2.75



Americano 375
Latte 3.95
Flat White 3.95

Cappuccino 3.95
Double Espresso 3
Single Espresso 2.4

All our teas are loose leaf, from our friends at Brew Tea, we are happy to top up your pot with hot water

English Breakfast 3.95
Earl Grey 3.95
Decaffeinated 3.95
Green Tea 3.95

Alcernative milk Soya, almond or oat

Hot chocolate 4
Mocha 45
Hot chocolate with Baileys 65
Syrups 25ml 0.50
Vanilla, toffee nut

Add whipped cream and
marshmallows 1

Moroccan Mint 3.95

Fruit Punch 3.95

Chai 3.95
0.50

25ml unless stated

Irish coffee 85

Jamesons

French coffee 8.25

Brzmdy

Calypso coffee 8.25

Tia Maria

Irish Cream coffee 8.25

Baileys

Italian coffee 8.25

Amaretto



