

HATTON ARMS

English Pub & Dining

DRINK MENU

*Whatever your tipple,
at the Hatton Arms the beer is real,
the gin is proper, your 'cold one' is ready.
Our extensive wine list has something for
everyone, there to compliment a nice meal,
a special occasion or just a glass in
the sunshine!*

WINE

WHITE WINE

Pleno Viura Blanco
Elderflower and citrus notes, crispy and fresh *Spain*

175ml 250ml Bottle

7.2 9.4 26.5

Pinto Grigio Amori
Hints of pears, limes and green apples *Italy*

7.5 9.65 27.5

Flowerhead Sauvignon Blanc
Bursting with zesty citrus flavours *Chile*

8.1 10.2 29

Wide River Viognier
Tropical fruits and honey on the palate *South Africa*

8.45 10.45 30

False Bay Chenin Blanc
Creamy lemon character with herbaceous notes *South Africa*

8.45 10.45 28

Hamilton Heights Chardonnay
Mango, pineapple and peach with a crispy acidity *Australia*

8.55 10.7 30

Picpoul de Penet
Crisp, fresh and lively, lemony touch on the finish *France*

9.1 11.2 32

Seven Degrees Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
Tropical fruits, gooseberries and nettle leaf with a creamy texture
New Zealand

9.1 11.2 34

Albarino Bernon Bodega Aquitania
Bags of orchard fruits, good minerality and zesty *Spain*

38

Chants de Closeau Vermentino
Subtle grapefruit and green apple aromas combined to floral notes *France*

38

Nostru Carricnate Terre Siciliane
Pretty aromatics of peach, apricot, stewed apple, citrus and blossom *Sicily*

38

Gavi di Gavi Manfredi
Ripe peachy fruit flavours with appealing and elegant balance *Italy*

38

A 125ml glass is available on all wines by the glass upon request

WINE

WHITE CONNOISSEURS SELECTION

Try one of the new wines from our new Connoisseurs Selection. Iconic wines from various regions around the globe

Sancerre Domaine Daulny

Grassy, asparagus characters, full round flavour, crisp, dry and fresh, a classic example of well-made Sancerre
Loire, France

Bottle
45

Montagny 1er Cru Yann Flandres

Fresh, attractive, with lemony Chardonnay characters and a nutty roundness with a clean finish
Burgundy, France

45

Chablis Jean de Chaudenay

Crisp, firm Chablis with good fruit and plenty of minerals, nice steely backbone, juicy and elegant
Chablis, France

50

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Concentrated and mouthwatering, with juicy stone fruit and subtle tropical characters underpinned by a fine minerality and meyer lemon acidity
Marlborough, New Zealand

45

Vasse Felix Premier Chardonnay

Lifted aromas of grapefruits, crisp pears, grilled nuts and toast, a crisp wine with star fruit and lemon infused palate and a creamy mouth-finish
Margaret River, Western Australia

45

DESSERT WINE

Finish your meal with one of our great desserts and compliment it with a fantastic dessert wine, selected to enhance the flavours and an ideal end to your meal. If only a couple then the Ice Riesling is in a 20cl bottle, just enough for two!

125ml 175ml Bottle

5.95 7.95 22

Muscat de Beaumes de Venise

Muscat petit grain, 'The vine of the bees', as it was called by the Romans
France

22

Principe de Viana Late Harvest Chardonnay

Lush notes of vanilla, toasted almonds and dried fig, rich and fantastically long finish *Spain*

26

WINE

RED WINE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
Los Coches Pinot Noir Smooth, ripe and silky, rich plums and strawberry flavours <i>Chile</i>	7.2	9.4	26.5	
Sangiovese Amanti del Vinto Soft fruit with hints of black cherries and plums <i>Italy</i>	7.5	9.65	27.5	
Baron D'Arignac Cab Sauvignon Smooth with good intensity of blackberries, redcurrants and damsons <i>France</i>	8.1	10.2	28	
The Accomplice Shiraz Redcurrants and cherry flavours, with a little sweetness <i>Australia</i>	8.45	10.45	29	
Vinecrafter Merlot Mulberry and fruit cake with nuances of eucalyptus and cedar oak <i>South Africa</i>	8.45	10.45	29	
Rioja Vega Semi Crianza Notes of liquorice, blackcurrant and a hint of oak <i>Spain</i>	8.55	10.7	30	
Uvas del Sol Malbec Rich and juicy with silky tannins and lovely soft finish <i>Argentina</i>	9.1	11.2	31	
Carlomagno Primitivo Appassimento Cherries, raspberries and redcurrants, with spicy notes <i>Italy</i>	9.1	11.2	32	
Nero D'Avola Rupe Secco Frequently compared with New World Shiraz wines due to its sweet tannins and plum or peppery flavours <i>Sicily</i>			36	
Smiling Donkey Douro Red Red fruit aromas with hints of spice. Medium bodies, with ripe soft tannins and a persistent finish <i>Portugal</i>			36	
XV Pure Cabernet Sauvignon Lifted nose of vanilla, blackberry and redcurrant, displays notes of spice and rich black fruits on the palate <i>Australia</i>			38	
Waddesdon Rothschild Reserve Pinot Noir The aromas evoke red fruits notes (wild strawberry) followed by menthol, grilled meats and smoke sensations <i>France</i>			38	
Cotes de Rhone Villages Massif d'Uchaux An enticing mineral, berry perfume leads to a delicious, generous, charming palate full of chunky black, herby fruit <i>France (Rhone Valley)</i>			40	

WINE

RED CONNOISSEURS SELECTION

Our Red Connoisseurs selection has some of the most well known wines from around the world, a must for the discerning wine buff!

	Bottle	
Fleurie Presidente Marguerite Light in body with bright cherry aromas and a fresh palette <i>Beaujolais, France</i>	45	
Barolo Manfredi Appealingly fruit, vigorous, well balanced with satisfyingly robust and long lasting flavours. A worthy representative of the so called 'King' of Piedmont wines <i>Piedmont, NW Italy</i>	50	
Har'el Syrah Clos de Gat This delicious Syrah is made with 15% Cabernet Sauvignon to create an intense, discreetly oaked red with classic warm, peppery red fruit flavours and aromas <i>Judean Hills, Israel</i>	50	
Chateau Beaumont Haut Medoc 2020 Balanced, with cool blue fruit and good weight, dark cherries and mulberries, and also a touch of balsamic and coffee <i>Bordeaux, France</i>	45	
Chateauneuf du Pape Domaine Galets A lighter style of Chateauneuf with ripe fruit and herby, spicy, brambly notes and a soft round palette, with plummy fruit flavours <i>Southern Rhone, France</i>	55	
Chateauneuf du Pape Domaine Galets An elegant nose of wild strawberries, dark berries and black fruit notes with hints of liquorice, it is an aromatic and gourmet wine with smooth tannins on the finish <i>Burgundy, France</i>	55	

WINE

ROSÉ WINE

Pinot Grigio Amanti Rosé	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
Summer fruits, an off dry style with a zesty finish <i>Italy</i>	7.2	9.4	26.5	
Angels Flight White Zinfandel	8.1	10.2	28	
Crisp and full of raspberry flavours, light and delicate <i>USA</i>				
Soleil des Alpes Provence Rosé	9.1	11.2	32	
Soft, dry style with lots of ripe summer berries and honeyed saffron fruit <i>France</i>				

A 125ml glass is available on all wines by the glass upon request

ROSÉ CONNOISSEURS SELECTION

For those who would like a little more sophisticated style!

Sancerre Rosé Domaine Daulny	Bottle	45	
Delicate notes of summer fruits with a hint of citrus, leading to a crisp, dry rosé that can be enjoyed anytime!			
<i>Loire, France</i>			
Whispering Angel Provence Rosé		55	
Perfumed bouquet, which follows with elegant summer fruits, refined and elegant with feint cherry nuances and beautifully integrated balancing acidity.			
<i>Provence, France</i>			

PROSECCO

Prosecco Amori	125ml	20cl	Bottle	Bottle	
Vibrant apple and pear notes, delicate floral and fruity <i>Italy</i>	6.25	8.95	30		
Prosecco ITA Rosé			32		
A gently strawberry scented rosé with bags of fruit flavours and aromas, soft and easy drinking with good balance on the finish <i>Italy</i>					
Prosecco Rosé Lunetta		8.95			
Lunetta (little moon) Prosecco Rosé, a beautifully fresh and dry sparkling rosé with a persistent white foam and a beautiful cherry pink colour <i>Italy</i>					

WINE

CHAMPAGNE

Baron de Beaupre Brut	Bottle	45
Clean elegant fruit with a creamy texture and a soft appealing finish		
Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial	Bottle	75
Crisp and clean, this classic Champagne show citrus aromas and hints of biscuity flavours		
Bollinger Special Cuvée	Bottle	80
Richly flavoured, full bodied and mature, with perfect balance and a persistent fine bead		

ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE

Baron de Beaupre Rosé	Bottle	55
Fine pink colour and mousse, quite intense aroma, soft fruit flavours with a fresh, dry finish		
Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé	Bottle	99
Intensely fruity flavours consisting of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries		

MAGNUM SELECTION

<i>Why not select a 'big boy' for that special occasion?</i>	Magnum	
Chateau Argadens Bordeauz Rouge 2018	Magnum	60
Rich and ripe blackberry aromas with notes of oak. Generous on the palate with dense tannins and a long and spicy finish <i>Bordeaux, France</i>		
Cateau Cissac Haut Medoc 2020	Magnum	80
This is a lovely vintage in Bordeaux which gave good ripeness to the grapes, great minerality, savoury, dark cassis fruit and an alluring rich finish <i>Bordeaux, France</i>		
Chablis Vieilles Vignes Domaine Roy 2017	Magnum	80
Traditional Chablis made from old vines, fresh, floral aromas with notes of green apples, silky mouthfeel and fresh acidity <i>Burgundy, France</i>		
Whispering Angel Provence Rosé 2022	Magnum	100
Perfumed bouquet, which follows with elegant summer fruits, refined and elegant with feint cherry nuances and beautifully integrated balancing acidity.		
<i>Provence, France</i>		

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini	10.5	Autumn Berry Spritz	10.5
Absolute vanilla, Kahlua, espresso, simple syrup <i>The velvety elixir to make your evening</i>		Hatton's strawberry gin, Chambord, Crème de Mure, lemon juice, cranberry juice <i>A dangerous and tempting concoction</i>	
Pornstar Martini	10.5	Tennessee Hard Coffee	10.5
Vanilla vodka, passoa, passion fruit puree, sugar syrup, prosecco <i>The staple drink to a good night out</i>		Buffalo Trace bourbon, Baileys, pumpkin spice syrup, espresso <i>Ever had Autumn in a glass? Try this...</i>	
Bloody Mary	10	Apple Cider Sptitz	9.75
Smirnoff vodka, tomato juice, Hatton spice mix <i>The ultimate hangover cure</i>		Fireball, Contreau, orange bitters, cider, lemonade <i>Perfect for sipping by an open fire</i>	
Mojito	10	Sidecar	9.75
Havana rum, lime, brown sugar, mint, soda, bitters <i>Bringing a slice of the tropics to you</i>		Brandy, Cointreau, lemon juice <i>An exciting classic for simpler times</i>	
Old Fashioned	11	Sloe Gin Negroni	10
Buffalo Trace bourbon, Angostura bittrs, brown sugar <i>The whiskey cocktail done right</i>		Sloe Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso <i>A British twist on an Italian classic</i>	
El Diablo	9.75	Blackberry & Mint Gin Ricky	10
Tequila, Crème de Cassis, ginger beer, lime juice <i>Salsa the ight away Mexican style</i>		Dry gin, blackberries, mint, lemon juice, simple syrup, soda <i>Refreshing yet sweet with a nice kick</i>	
Cherry Bakewell	10.5	Dark & Stormy	9.75
Brandy, Amaretto, Chambord, lemon juice, cranberry juice <i>Give your night that va-va-voom</i>		Kraken, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer <i>Turbulent & Broody, a nice winter tiple</i>	

SPIRITS

GINS

- Bombay
- Gordons
- Gordons Fruit
- Whitley Neil
- Brockmans
- Tanqueray Sevilla
- Slingsby

The Warwickshire Guest Gin
Please ask your server for today's selection

- Hendricks
- Bloom
- Tanqueray No.10
- Monkey 47

RUMS

- Sailor Jerry
- Malibu
- Havana Club 7

- Kraken Spiced
- Captain Morgan Dark
- Captain Morgan Spiced

BRANDY

- Martell
- Courvoisier VS
- Hennessy

WHISKY

- Jack Daniels
- Jamesons
- Famous Grouse
- Glenfiddich

- Makers Mark
- Talisker
- Monkeys Shoulder

LIQUEURS

- Amaretto Disaronno
- Southern Comfort
- Archers
- Grand Marnier

- Chambord
- Cointreau
- Baileys

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

Birra Moretti ABV 4.6%
Amstel ABV 4.1%
Madri ABV 4.6%
Cruzcampo ABV 4.4%
Camden Hells ABV 4.6%
Ice Breaker Pale Ale ABV 4.5%
Guinness ABV 4.2%
Neck Oil Session ABV 4.3%
Aspalls Cider ABV 4.5%
Heineken ABV 0%

LOCAL ALES

Hoaky ABV 3.5%
Harrys Heifer ABV 4.2%
Butty Bach ABV 4.5%
Guest Ale
Other seasonal brews rotated at the bar

BOTTLE BEER & CIDER

Church Farm IPA ABV 5%
Local beer
Corona ABV 4.5%
Peroni Gluten Free ABV 5.1%
Peroni ABV 5%
Old Mout 500 ml ABV 4%
Kiwi lime, berries & cherries, mango & passion fruit, pineapple & raspberry
Magners ABV 4%

NO & LOW

Heineken ABV 0%
Peroni ABV 0%
Guinness 0.0 ABV 0%
Old Mout ABV 0%
Berries & Cherries

SOFT DRINKS

SOFT

Coco Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade From the tap	2.9	3.9	Fentimans Ginger beer, dandelion & burdock	4.5
Bottled Coco Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero	4		Bottle Green Elderflower pressé, appletiser	4.5
Daymer Fruit Juices Orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry, tomato	3.95		Fever Tree Tonic Regular, slim line, Mediterranean, elderflower	2.95
J2o Orange & passion fruit, apple & mango, raspberry & apple	3.9		Cawston Press Kids	2.75

MOCKTAILS

Apple & Mango Cooler Apple juice, mango puree, soda	6.5	Apple & Elderflower Spritz Apple juice, elderflower cordial, lime juice, soda	6.5
Captain Shoreleave Captain Morgan 0%, lime juice, raspberry purée, sugar syrup, pineapple juice, lemonade	6.5	Shirley Temple Ginger ale, grenadine, lime juice	6.5
Winter Garden Seedlip 0% gin, elderflower syrup, lemon juice, cranberry juice	6.5		

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Americano	3.75	Cappuccino	3.95
Latte	3.95	Double Espresso	3
Flat White	3.95	Single Espresso	2.4

TEA

All our teas are loose leaf, from our friends at Brew Tea, we are happy to top up your pot with hot water

English Breakfast	3.95	Moroccan Mint	3.95
Earl Grey	3.95	Fruit Punch	3.95
Decaffeinated	3.95	Chai	3.95
Green Tea	3.95		

Alternative milk Soya, almond or oat	0.50
--------------------------------------	------

HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot chocolate	4
Mocha	4.5
Hot chocolate with Baileys	6.5
Syrups 25ml	0.50
Vanilla, toffee nut	
Add whipped cream and marshmallows	1

LIQUEUR COFFEE

	25ml unless stated
	Irish coffee
	Jamesons
	French coffee
	Brandy
	Calypso coffee
	Tia Maria
1	Irish Cream coffee
	Baileys
	Italian coffee
	Amaretto